Rs lac FM UNTIED GRANTS 2007-08 (400 lac) As on 14/03/08
SN Village/Town Constituency Block/district Purpose FMO Order Date of Amount Amount Balance
dt Sanction by Released Released so
PD far
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 fiz grsa fofeggar fofeggar, 7 »3 & Gadt =t No 837-N 6/12/07 1.00 1.00 399.00
HI3HJ 5/12/07

2 fiz »mr gea fateg=raT fAfegaar, ISt sttt et No 837-N 6/12/07 0.50 1.50 398.50
HISHI 5/12/07

3 fUs w3 == foteggar fafeggor, fUs I @ Has @@ No 837-N 6/12/07 3.25 4.75 395.25
HIIHI IAIT UAT Jds M3 Jrst 5/12/07

ETET T

4 fis g3 =& foteggar  fafeggor, It Ags &t grgdtedt &€ No 837-N 6/12/07 2.00 6.75 393.25
HI3HJ 5/12/07

5 fUz =@ faAsuygr foieggar [QleggaT, HHA'G Wie € HF et No 837-N 6/12/07 2.00 8.75 391.25
HISHI 5/12/07

6 fUs =3 faAsygr fOleggagr fOegggr, ISt s&@hit et No 837-N 6/12/07 1.00 9.75 390.25
HI3HJ 5/12/07

7 fiz wer fateggrar Gfeggar, wAUdeH fad aHa < Grrdt No 837-N 6/12/07 1.00 10.75 389.25
HA3SHT et 5/12/07

8 THEHU® IH, foteggar fafeggor, 9 uet @ feam &t @ed No 837-N 6/12/07 1.00 11.75 388.25
fatezgrar ECELE) 299 g=gT et 5/12/07

9 fiiz s=ang fateggra fgfeggar, AW & @ardt gt A No 837-N 6/12/07 5.00 16.75 383.25
HA3SHT S T USAHT miz BUZ © 5/12/07

Ut dex SEh ueiyt @3
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10 fis Gt fofeggar fdfeggor, govAs & GAdt »i3 It No 837-N 6/12/07 5.00 22.75 377.25
HI3HI STEMMT ZET 5/12/07
11 €16 fotezgar fSreggrar fleggar, »idt € gAus™s g8 BEr | No 837-N 6/12/07 5.00 27.75 372.25
HISHI 5/12/07
12 Uz gt fareggrar foreggar, uet € feam =gt No 837-N 6/12/07 2.00 29.75 370.25
HI3HJ 5/12/07
13 fis ga gd= fdfegaar HI3HI, IHAT STEAT w3 Treg No 837-N 6/12/07 3.00 32.75 367.25
HISHI Tdad UtEthut et 5/12/07
14 fUs <=t fareggrar foreggar, fUs I3 IAg Hw @& < No 837-N 6/12/07 1.00 33.75 366.25
HIIHI FHHATS WTE W3 JIsft STt 5/12/07
= =gt
15 fiz 919 wa fSreggar fOfegggr, @A goHAs w3 fHg No 837-N 6/12/07 2.00 35.75 364.25
HIIHI gaHAT & @Frdt @ 5/12/07
16 fUs wagmudt fSreggrar Qleggar, Jr&T STEht &gt No 837-N 6/12/07 1.00 36.75 363.25
HISHI 5/12/07
17 fiz fugrer fSeggar Ha3HdI, IJTSAT STEMT =T No 837-N 6/12/07 3.00 39.75 360.25
HI3HJ 5/12/07
18 fUs c3==r fofeggar W3, IJTEMT STHET et No 837-N 6/12/07 2.00 41.75 358.25
HISHI 5/12/07
19 fiiz agst=ersr fSreggar Ha3HdI, TJTSAT STEMT =T No 837-N 6/12/07 2.00 43.75 356.25
HI3HJ 5/12/07
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20 fUizs grsa foreggar foleggar, I&hit srdt et No 837-N 6/12/07 2.00 45.75 354.25
HI3HI 5/12/07

21 MUz g3 fategarar Glegadr, FHId MI STHMHT TTHI No 837-N 6/12/07 2.00 47.75 352.25
HIIHAT 5/12/07

22 fUis ngr foreggrar fSfeggar, <9 TgaH UElNT BET No 837-N 6/12/07 3.00 50.75 349.25
HI3HI 5/12/07

23 fiz fugdt fAfeggrar fafegaar, It ardeil, s wre &t 862-N dt. 28/12/07 9.00 59.75 340.25
HIIAT du, ¥ed TIIH AUSTET 26/12/07

24 fisz o=t fSreggrar Oleggar, Jrsdt st&f, AHAS wre €F 862-N dt. 28/12/07 6.50 66.25 333.75
ACELE] qU M3 TIHATST, Ut BET | 26/12/07

25 fUs 3g fSreggrar Qleggar, Ji&HT STEMT w3 TgHATST 862-N dt. 28/12/07 7.00 73.25 326.75
HA3SHT =gt 26/12/07

26 fiz g=a fareggar foreggar, ISt S8t M3 @reg 862-N dt. 28/12/07 6.00 79.25 320.75
HIIHI TIIH AUSTET utfeut et 26/12/07

27 s 9rgHg fSreggrar Qleggar, Jr&HT &M, ™3 gaHATST 862-N dt. 28/12/07 7.00 86.25 313.75
HA3SHT =gt 26/12/07

28 TUs =t fareggrar foreggagr, It a8, gus € 494, 862-N dt. 28/12/07 8.00 94.25 305.75
HA3IHT Je Ut & foam »3 @eg 26/12/07

TgaH AUSTEr uteut et
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29 fUis ggeters fareggar foreggar, It st&Eh, gus € 494, 862-N dt. 28/12/07 12.00 106.25 293.75
HIAIAT gie Ut @ foaam w3 26/12/07
TIHHATST HET
30 fUs uiar fotegaar fafegkgar, I&@t a@n, <red =gan 862-N dt. 28/12/07 4.00 110.25 289.75
HIIHI AUSTET Ufeut w3 gaHATST 26/12/07
et
31 fiz gozt fareggar foreggar, ISt st&@i, @reg SgdH 862-N dt. 28/12/07 3.00 113.25 286.75
HIIHI AUZTET Ufeyt w3 gaHATST 26/12/07
et
32 fis gt fareggar foreggar, ISt sTEhT =Et 862-N dt. 28/12/07 8.00 121.25 278.75
HI3HI 26/12/07
33 fiz Qeget foreggrar Qleggar, Jr&T st&i, Treg <gdH 862-N dt. 28/12/07 14.00 135.25 264.75
HI3Ad FUSTET Utfeut w3 gaHETST 26/12/07
et
34 fiz da forsaesr foleggar fgleggar, I™&8hdt staEi, aHEs wre &F 862-N dt. 28/12/07 4.00 139.25 260.75
ACELE] da M3 TIHETST SET 26/12/07
35 fUs forsnaersr fareggar foreggar, ISt sTEhT =Et 862-N dt. 28/12/07 7.00 146.25 253.75
HI3HI 26/12/07
36 Uiz Ay fSreggraT Qleggar, Jr&t &t w3 Treg 862-N dt. 28/12/07 6.00 152.25 247.75
HIIHI TdaH AUSTET utfeut et 26/12/07
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37 fUs gusr fareggar foreggar, ISt sTEhT =Et 862-N dt. 28/12/07 5.00 157.25 242.75
HI3HJ 26/12/07
38 fiz wHHE &d1g fategaraT fdfegaar, ISt STt w3 gaHaTST 862-N dt. 28/12/07 4.50 161.75 238.25
HA3SHT et 26/12/07
39 fatezggmar fotegaar  fafegzgar, <egd =dan < AusEr ufeur 862-N dt. 28/12/07 3.00 164.75 235.25
HISHI gl 26/12/07
40 fUs gdhrsr fSreggrar Qleggar, Jrst st&f, AHAS wre €F 862-N dt. 28/12/07 7.50 172.25 227.75
HA3SHT g HEr 26/12/07
41 43 »mT gcg fofegarar  fdfeggar,  J&@ht &bt 3 gaHmTsT 862-N dt. 28/12/07 5.00 177.25 222.75
HISHI gl 26/12/07
42 fUis wd=sr foteggTaT Gleggagr, Jrst st&nf, gus & dg, 862-N dt. 28/12/07 10.00 187.25 212.75
HA3SHT THHS wWie €F 9 »m3 26/12/07
UIHHTST HET
43 fUis 9=t Awg fategaraT fGfegear, It &8t sus & uet 862-N dt. 28/12/07 11.50 198.75 201.25
HA3HT v foam W3 goHaT®T et 26/12/07
44 Uz "= fareggrar fSfeggar, IT@SHT STEAHT M3 ggHHTST 862-N dt. 28/12/07 12.00 210.75 189.25
HISHI gl 26/12/07
45 iz gsae fSreggrar Qleggar, Jr&T sTEt &gt 862-N dt. 28/12/07 5.00 215.75 184.25
HIIHAT 26/12/07
46 fUs mu=T foreggar fleggar, J&hit st et 862-N dt. 28/12/07 10.00 225.75 174.25
HI3HJ 26/12/07
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47 iz wAfggde fareggar foreggar, ISt a8t M3 @reg 862-N dt. 28/12/07 13.00 238.75 161.25
HI3SHT TIan fEafee I <t 26/12/07
AUSTET utfeyut et
48 fUs gZEhitaT fareggrar foreggar, ISt sTEhT =Et 862-N dt. 28/12/07 10.00 248.75 151.25
HI3HI 26/12/07
49 Uiz grgHg fSreggrar Gleggar, Buzt &€ die Ut € fsam 862-N dt. 28/12/07 15.00 263.75 136.25
HA3SHT et 26/12/07
50 iz & wrgr =fsni fareggar foreggagr, ISt a8t M3 @reg 862-N dt. 28/12/07 3.00 266.75 133.25
HIA3SHT TIIH T utEiut e 26/12/07
51 fUs »iHaag fateggra fgfeggar, J&@ht ST&T agHHE ST et 862-N dt. 28/12/07 4.00 270.75 129.25
HIIHAT 26/12/07
52 iz wer Ugr B HIZ AfE3T wHEdr AgUY dade fHw < 862-N dt. 28/12/07 5.00 275.75 124.25
wg & I% g 8Ulz o 99 26/12/07
feerdt =t
53 fUs gs= Bfggarar  wiowter we ZSt uoHas o Grrdt wEt 72-N dt. 29/1/08 5.00 280.75 119.25
Hod  HIrgd 25/1/08
54 fis == BfTIFMIT  MEEST e ITET miZ ISt & @At 72-N dt. 29/1/08 4.00 284.75 115.25
Hod Harga 25/1/08
55 fiiz as Ag=wT fareggrar foreggagr, St e@3fdar agar iz 79-N dt. 4/2/08 4.90 289.65 110.35
HISAI s wie &t Gt 1/2/08
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56 iz &3ner foreggar fOleggagr, I&@hit s&@t & QArdt 79-N dt. 4/2/08 3.00 292.65 107.35
HI3HI 1/2/08
57 iz »igeght @@ gdleae gdteae (1) ISt TSt it 79-N dt. 4/2/08 2.00 294.65 105.35
& JI& HET 1/2/08
58 iz »igght @&t edlede edieda (11) meshnr € GArdt 79-N dt. 4/2/08 1.00 295.65 104.35
ST 1/2/08
59 edleae wHfog gdtede gdtede °J HI™® Aed &t GHrdt 79-N dt. 4/2/08 2.00 297.65 102.35
1/2/08
60 fUis ge= SISSt=1oL fdfeggar, J&8ht @i, 97 ASS, s8u= 113-Ndt. 25/2/08 15.00 312.65 87.35
HIASAI < S, goHETsT w3 22/2/08
HASWE ©F GAdT et
61 iz Jegret foregara Greggar, Jr&ni &, 97 ASS, 8us 113-Ndt. 25/2/08 5.00 317.65 82.35
HIASAI < S, goHETsT w3 22/2/08
PHASWE ©F GAdt et
62 Mz fugdt == fofeggar Greggar, Jr&hi &, 97 ASS, 8us 113-Ndt. 25/2/08 5.00 322.65 77.35
HIASAI < S, goHETsT w3 22/2/08
HASWE ©F GAdt et
63 fUs o=t Hwg ISSt=1oL fdfeggar, J&8ht @i, 97 ASS, su= 113-Ndt. 25/2/08 4.00 326.65 73.35
HIASAI < S, goHETsT w3 22/2/08
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64 Tis Hs= fareggrar fafeggar, J@T ST@l, 97 ASS, 8Us | 113-N dt. 25/2/08 5.00 331.65 68.35
HIAIAT € U, TUIHHTST M3 22/2/08
HAFSWTE o Gadt =t
65 fUz gzEhmiter fareggrar fafeggar, JE@HT @, 97 ASS, 8Us 0 113-N dt. 25/2/08 6.00 337.65 62.35
HIAIAT € U, TUIHHTST M3 22/2/08
HAFSWTE & GFdt =t
66 s gsae fareggrar fafeggar, J@HT ST@l, 97 ASS, 8Us 0 113-N dt. 25/2/08 5.00 342.65 57.35
HAIAT € U, TUIHHTST M3 22/2/08
HAFSWTE o GFdt =t
67 Tz =g @& fareggar foreggagr, ISt s&@h, 97 ASS, 8Us | 113-Ndt. 25/2/08 3.00 345.65 54.35
HAIAT € U, TUIHHTST M3 22/2/08
HAFSWTE o GFdt =t
68 iz 3Ig fareggrar foeggar, ISt s&@h, 97 ASS, 8Us | 113-Ndt. 25/2/08 3.00 348.65 51.35
HIAIAT € U, UIHHTST M3 22/2/08
HAFSWTE o GFdt =t
69 fiIz gr=ag fareggrar foreggar, ISt s&@h, 97 ASS, 8Us | 113-Ndt. 25/2/08 3.00 351.65 48.35
HAIAT < U, UIHHTST M3 22/2/08
HAFSWTE o Gadt =t
70 U3 yas= yae fareggrar fateggrar, Jr&@h, stE@ni, gus & du 113-N dt. 25/2/08 10.00 361.65 38.35
HIAIAT w3 Jg feam & dHT St 22/2/08
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71 fUs »mAr g<eg foreggar  foleggar, 9@, &b, »i3 Jg fea™ | 113-N dt. 25/2/08 3.00 364.65 35.35
HA3IHT = oSNt et 22/2/08

72 Uiz Ir@=wa=t Ha3 Ugr I&t,  Irget feg HhAtgsfdar w3 113-N dt. 25/2/08 3.00 367.65 32.35
gfs3T Jg feam € dHF et 22/2/08

73 fUis gust foreggrar fSfeggar, @St st M3 gHlarg 124-N dt. 3/3/08 2.00 369.65 30.35
HIIHI A3t < goHTsT & @At 28/2/08

=gt

74 iz 385 EAAH &d9 fareggar foreggar, IS8T ST&EAHT M3 gaHHETST 124-N dt. 3/3/08 1.00 370.65 29.35
HIA3HAT <t Grrdt =t 28/2/08

75 fUis T foreggrar Qleggar, ISt sTEt &gt 124-N dt. 3/3/08 3.00 373.65 26.35
HIAIHAT 28/2/08

76 Uz I3==7 fareggrar foreggar, ISt ST&T W3 AgS BEF | 124-N dt. 3/3/08 3.00 376.65 23.35
HISHJI 28/2/08

77 fus a6 foteggTa fAfegaar, ISt sttt et 124-N dt. 3/3/08 3.35 380.00 20.00
HIAIHAT 28/2/08

78 iz I3 ggoe  foreggar fdfeggar, =&suz < gadiedt et 124-N dt. 3/3/08 2.00 382.00 18.00
HISHJI 28/2/08

79 w&ud wfag HSUd dc  H&ud YdH &dd 33 HSS 83, 124-N dt. 3/3/08 2.00 384.00 16.00
A%0d € A3 g8 &t 28/2/08

80 fiz <y =g A%0d d<  Asud IISHT STEHT HET 124-N dt. 3/3/08 3.00 387.00 13.00
28/2/08
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81 w&ugd wfag HSUd ¢ HASUd 3ofdt @8t ASd gE8E BEL | 124-N dt. 3/3/08 2.00 389.00 11.00
GEIRCELEE] 28/2/08
81 #Sug Hfgg A80d dc  ASUd g MadBe AT it w3 124-N dt. 3/3/08 3.00 392.00 8.00
STET ET 28/2/08
82 fiz wfogde fareggrar fSfeggar, ufeut uGs g3 | 148-N dt. 4/3/08 3.00 395.00 5.00
HI3HAT 4/3/08
83 JHUI &dId, ABUd ABUd d<  AHUd iz @& uet € ydu I9a 148-N dt. 4/3/08 2.00 397.00 3.00
e | 4/3/08
84 foresggr osa € foreggar fofegggr, &t eQ3Hs Unde BEr Ae 148-N dt. 4/3/08 3.00 400.00 0.00
iz A& wagdt, HIIHT Ut HaehT ads &er faast 4/3/08 (12 gt
Y, guT&T, 37 T JodHs I JOEE Iad
farsyuar, saashit, Bt uet @ 89 dde et | SE
d& THHH &did, d& 25,000 /-

WHGITS, §2d HIlg,
VAT, IHEHTET M3
HSE
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